
UCM Building Managers List ï Spring 2025 
Building  Manager  Email  Assistant  Email Phone  Location 

Achauer House Laurel Hogue lhogue@ucmo.edu Grace Kennedy 

mailto:gkennedy@ucmo.edu
cshore@ucmo.edu
pburns@ucmo.edu
lamborn@ucmo.edu
https://ucmo0-my.sharepoint.com/personal/voar_ucmo_edu/Documents/spine@ucmo.edu
urban@ucmo.edu
mailto:pacheco@ucmo.edu
mailto:dzhou@ucmo.edu
https://ucmo0-my.sharepoint.com/personal/voar_ucmo_edu/Documents/spine@ucmo.edu
yankov@ucmo.edu
nordyke@ucmo.edu
kiger@ucmo.edu
mailto:dwillbanks@ucmo.edu
mailto:dwillbanks@ucmo.edu


JCK Library  Janette Klein  jklein@ucmo.edu  Nancy Gieselman  gieselman@ucmo.e
du 

4140  JCKL 2234 

Lovinger  Matt Thomas mthomas@ucmo.edu Jill Larsen  jlarsen@ucmo.edu 4272  LOV 2190 

Morrow / Garrison / SRC  Beth Rutt  brutt@ucmo.edu  Andrea Spinelli   4381/42
56  

SRC-G189 

gieselman@ucmo.edu
gieselman@ucmo.edu
mailto:mthomas@ucmo.edu
jlarsen@ucmo.edu
kosmatka@ucmo.edu
kosmatka@ucmo.edu
cshroer@ucmo.edu
harwood@ucmo.edu
spine@ucmo.edu
smoody@ucmo.edu
lhogue@ucmo.edu
mailto:cummings@ucmo.edu
mailto:cummings@ucmo.edu
nevils@ucmo.edu
mailto:barclay@ucmo.edu
lscooper@ucmo.edu
mailto:gcarmack@ucmo.edu


Ward Edwards   Claudia Welhoff welhoff@ucmo.edu Lynn Urban urban@ucmo.edu 4560  WDE 1600 

Wood / Martin / Highlander  Mike Sawyer  msawyer@ucmo.edu Heather Stringer  hstringer@ucmo.ed
u 

4750  Martin 126 

Updated → 12/20/2024 

urban@ucmo.edu
hstringer@ucmo.edu
hstringer@ucmo.edu

